
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Annelies GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Percurso : D45
Distancia : 3340m
Tempo : 0:40:20 (12'05"/km)

14/27 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:28:00
2. Vinciane MULPAS 0:29:15
3. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:30:54

1. 33 00:03:18 224m 14'44"/km
2. 228 00:02:12 00:05:30 191m 11'31"/km
3. 232 00:01:25 00:06:55 89m 15'55"/km
4. 32 00:01:27 00:08:22 119m 12'11"/km
5. 233 00:00:33 00:08:55 73m 7'32"/km
6. 48 00:04:59 00:13:54 389m 12'49"/km
7. 44 00:01:31 00:15:25 80m 18'57"/km
8. 42 00:00:54 00:16:19 98m 9'11"/km
9. 229 00:02:36 00:18:55 199m 13'04"/km

10. 227 00:03:28 00:22:23 330m 10'30"/km
11. 223 00:01:55 00:24:18 191m 10'02"/km
12. 54 00:01:40 00:25:58 139m 11'59"/km
13. 63 00:03:31 00:29:29 301m 11'41"/km
14. 61 00:02:41 00:32:10 66m 40'39"/km
15. 59 00:01:27 00:33:37 142m 10'13"/km
16. 220 00:04:10 00:37:47 314m 13'16"/km
17. 200 00:02:19 00:40:06 210m 11'02"/km
18. 999 00:00:14 00:40:20 42m 5'33"/km
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